
SX Arzachena SX 250 - Free Practice Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM 39.302
Miglior T.

1 42.267 18:01:07.781

2 46.680 18:01:54.461

3 43.872 18:02:38.333

4 40.952 18:03:19.285

5 45.545 18:04:04.830

6 41.402 18:04:46.232

7 39.302 18:05:25.534

8 55.882 18:06:21.416

 Po. 2 - # 72 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki + 00.767
Diff. Primo

1 49.480 18:01:16.085

2 43.009 18:01:59.094

3 45.878 18:02:44.972

4 42.611 18:03:27.583

5 42.745 18:04:10.328

6 41.063 18:04:51.391

7 40.069 18:05:31.460

8 40.774 18:06:12.234

 Po. 3 - # 106 PIEMONTE M. - Yamaha + 05.623
Diff. Primo

1 46.036 18:01:13.629

2 1:42.304 18:02:55.933

3 45.125 18:03:41.058

4 46.687 18:04:27.745

5 44.925 18:05:12.670

6 1:10.969 18:06:23.639

 Po. 4 - # 202 GUSPINI P. - Husqvarna + 09.628
Diff. Primo

1 52.537 18:01:24.191

2 51.758 18:02:15.949

3 50.723 18:03:06.672

4 48.930 18:03:55.602

5 53.844 18:04:49.446

6 56.916 18:05:46.362

 Po. 5 - # 29 SANNA G. - Yamaha + 09.649
Diff. Primo

1 52.575 18:01:30.112

2 52.760 18:02:22.872

3 57.111 18:03:19.983

4 50.154 18:04:10.137

5 48.951 18:04:59.088

6 56.074 18:05:55.162

 Po. 6 - # 145 SECHI S. - Yamaha + 11.021
Diff. Primo

1 52.479 18:01:25.799

2 51.749 18:02:17.548

3 50.323 18:03:07.871

4 51.188 18:03:59.059

5 1:02.910 18:05:01.969

6 1:04.003 18:06:05.972

 Po. 7 - # 171 SANNA F. - KTM + 11.683
Diff. Primo

1 54.088 18:01:30.067

2 56.515 18:02:26.582

3 50.985 18:03:17.567

4 52.051 18:04:09.618

5 53.524 18:05:03.142

6 52.653 18:05:55.795

Fastest lap: 39.302 
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